Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.46
1:01.63
1:03.84
1:07.11
1:09.41
1:11.56
1:14.49
1:17.08
1:17.66
1:20.51
1:20.51
1:20.99
1:22.58
1:22.68
1:25.13

1:30.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.46
1:01.63
1:17.66
1:03.84
1:07.11
1:09.41

1:14.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
465
419
360
326
297
263
238
232
209
209
205
193
192
176
148

WA Pts

469
465
232
419
360
326
263

Round

m I I I I I I I I I I

Round

F

I m I I

Date

20/01/18
20/01/18
21/01117
21/01117
23/01/16
28/11/15
23/01/16
07/03/15
08/07/17
08/03/14
08/03/14
01/11/14
29/11/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
20/10/13

Date

20/01/18
20/01/18
08/07/17
21/01117
21/01117
23/01/16
23/01/16

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
CLP Club Championships 2105

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln
Grantham
Louth
Lincoln
Louth
Louth
Louth
Lincoln
Sheffield
Sheffield

Retford

Venue
Grantham
Grantham
Lincoln
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
Gainsborough

Gainsborough

Gainsborough

Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P
Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.56
1:17.08
1:22.58
1:20.99
1:22.68
1:25.13
1:20.51
1:20.51
1:30.13

Copyright 2024

297
238
193
205
192
176
209
209
148

I I I I T I I T

N

28/11/15
07/03/15
29/11/14
01/11/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
20/10/13

CLP Club Championships 2105

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Retford SC Early Bird Meet

Lincoln

Louth

Lincoln

Louth

Sheffield

Sheffield

Louth Gainsborough
Louth Gainsborough

Retford Gainsborough

Page 2/2
4
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



