Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Broughton - (771828) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.46	469	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:01.63	465	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:03.84	419	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:07.11	360	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:09.41	326	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:11.56	297	Н	28/11/15	CLP Club Championships 2105	Lincoln		4
1:14.49	263	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:17.08	238	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:17.66	232	Н	08/07/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:20.51	209	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
1:20.51	209	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
1:20.99	205	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:22.58	193	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:22.68	192	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:25.13	176	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
1:30.13	148	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Gainsborough	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.46	469	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:01.63	465	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:17.66	232	Н	08/07/17	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Champs	Lincoln	Co Lincoln P	4
1:03.84	419	F	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:07.11	360	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:09.41	326	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Co Lincoln P	2
1:14.49 Copyright 2024	263 4	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Co Lincoln P Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.56	297	Н	28/11/15	CLP Club Championships 2105	Lincoln		4
1:17.08	238	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
1:22.58	193	Н	29/11/14	City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships	Lincoln		4
1:20.99	205	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
1:22.68	192	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
1:25.13	176	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
1:20.51	209	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
1:20.51	209	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Gainsborough	2
1:30.13	148	F	20/10/13	Retford SC Early Bird Meet	Retford	Gainsborough	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS